
Notice Inviting e

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation

GN

E mail: 
 

Supply and Commissioning of 
(Discipline

 

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT
2nd call of Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT

Amendment I 

Supply and Commissioning of 

(Discipline

Supply and Commissioning of 

(Discipline

 

 

 
Notice Inviting e-Tender 

 

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation
Swasthya Sathi 

GN-29, Salt Lake, Sector-V 
Kolkata-700091  

Phone No (033) 40340307/320 
E mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in 

Supply and Commissioning of Medical equipment for the District Early Invention Centre
(Discipline- Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy)

 
 

     (Submission of Bid through online) 
 

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT-479/2022                                       
call of Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT-387/2022 ,dated 30.08.2022

Read as 
Supply and Commissioning of Medical equipment for the District Early 

Intervention Centre 
(Discipline- Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy

 

In place of 
Supply and Commissioning of Medical equipment for the District Early In

Centre 
(Discipline- Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy

 
 
 

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Limited 

or the District Early Invention Centre 
Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy) 

   Dated-04.11.2022 
30.08.2022 

or the District Early 

Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy) 

or the District Early Invention 

Physiotherapy & Occupational Therapy) 


